
Team Schedule
Boys VAR/JV Lacrosse
3/23/2015 to 6/5/2015

Rocky River High School
20951 Detroit Rd
Rocky River, OH  44116-2494

Mark Wagner
School Phone: 440-356-6802
Home Phone:
Fax: 440-331-2189
wagner.mark@rrcs.org

Lacrosse
Boys VAR/JV

Place Time
Tuesday 03/24/15 St Edward Home 5:00PM

Saturday 03/28/15 Avon Lake High School Home 1:00PM

Tuesday 03/31/15 Jackson Away 5:30PM

Friday 04/10/15 Hawken Upper School (Varsity only) Home 7:00PM

Wednesday 04/15/15 Bay High School Away 5:30PM

Friday 04/17/15 Kenston Away 5:30PM

Wednesday 04/22/15 Strongsville  (Varsity only) Home 8:00PM

Thursday 04/23/15 Avon High School (JV only) Away 6:00PM

Friday 04/24/15 Hoover Home 6:00PM

Tuesday 04/28/15 University School (JV only) Home 5:30PM

Thursday 04/30/15 Brecksville-Broadview Hts High School Away 6:00PM

Friday 05/01/15 Benedictine High School ( Varsity plays first) Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 05/06/15 Hudson High School Away 5:30PM

Saturday 05/09/15 Medina Away 5:30PM

Tuesday 05/12/15 Chagrin Falls Schools Home 5:00PM

Friday 05/15/15 Westlake Home 5:00PM

Monday 05/18/15 Saint Ignatius  (JV only) Home 7:30PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Dr. Michael G. Shoaf Debra M. Bernard Mark Wagner Mark Wagner
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